1
V E L O C I T Y P R O D U C T S . C O M
www.velocityproducts.com •• 256-258-5549 •• FAX: 256-461-8164 • • sales@velocityproducts.com
3
V E L O C I T Y P R O D U C T S . C O M
www.velocityproducts.com •• 256-258-5549 •• FAX: 256-461-8164 • • sales@velocityproducts.com
Velocity Mill Toolholding
TABLE OF CONTENTS

V03-E8-0941 2.00 12.00
CT50 Blank Bar Holder
Part Number D1 (IN) L1 (IN) L2 (IN)
CT50 Blank Bar Holder
V03-E8-0951 3.875 6.00 1.44
6 www.velocityproducts.com •• 256-258-5549 •• FAX: 256-461-8164 • • sales@velocityproducts.com
Velocity Mill Toolholding
ER Collets
ER11 Standard Collets
Part Number Description Size Range
(IN)
Ref. Size Range
(MM)
In ER11-03ST SET L1 (IN) D1 (IN)
Models & Dimensions
ER11-F125 Standard Collet (IN) 0.106 - 0.125 2.7 - 3.2 Yes 0.709 0.461
ER11-F187 Standard Collet (IN) 0.168 - 0.187 4.3 - 4.8 Yes 0.709 0.461
ER11-F250 Standard Collet (IN) 0.231 - 0.250 5.9 - 6.4 Yes 0.709 0.461
ER11-03ST 3 Piece Standard
Collet Set (IN) - - - - -
ER16 Standard Collets
Part Number Description Size Range
(IN)
Ref. Size Range
(MM)
In ER16-11ST SET L1 (IN) D1 (IN)
Models & Dimensions
ER16-F062 Standard Collet (IN) 0.043 - 0.062 1.1 - 1.6 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F093 Standard Collet (IN) 0.054 - 0.093 1.4 - 2.4 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F125 Standard Collet (IN) 0.086 - 0.125 2.2 - 3.2 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F156 Standard Collet (IN) 0.117 - 0.156 3.0 - 4.0 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F187 Standard Collet (IN) 0.148 - 0.187 3.8 - 4.7 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F218 Standard Collet (IN) 0.179 - 0.218 4.5 - 5.5 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F250 Standard Collet (IN) 0.211 - 0.250 5.4 - 6.4 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F281 Standard Collet (IN) 0.242 - 0.281 6.1 - 7.1 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F312 Standard Collet (IN) 0.273 - 0.312 6.9 - 7.9 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F343 Standard Collet (IN) 0.304 - 0.343 7.7 - 8.7 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-F375 Standard Collet (IN) 0.336 - 0.375 8.5 - 9.5 Yes 1.083 0.679
ER16-11ST 11 Piece Standard
Collet Set (IN) - - - - -
7www.velocityproducts.com •• 256-258-5549 •• FAX: 256-461-8164 • • sales@velocityproducts.com
Velocity Mill Toolholding
ER Collets
ER20 Standard Collets
Part Number Description Size Range
(IN)
Ref. Size Range
(MM)
In ER20-15ST SET L1 (IN) D1 (IN)
Models & Dimensions
ER20-F062 Standard Collet (IN) 0.043 - 0.062 1.1 - 1.6 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F093 Standard Collet (IN) 0.054 - 0.093 1.4 - 2.4 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F125 Standard Collet (IN) 0.086 - 0.125 2.2 - 3.2 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F156 Standard Collet (IN) 0.117 - 0.156 3.0 - 4.0 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F187 Standard Collet (IN) 0.148 - 0.187 3.8 - 4.7 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F218 Standard Collet (IN) 0.179 - 0.218 4.5 - 5.5 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F250 Standard Collet (IN) 0.211 - 0.250 5.4 - 6.4 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F281 Standard Collet (IN) 0.242 - 0.281 6.1 - 7.1 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F312 Standard Collet (IN) 0.273 - 0.312 6.9 - 7.9 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F343 Standard Collet (IN) 0.304 - 0.343 7.7 - 8.7 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F375 Standard Collet (IN) 0.336 - 0.375 8.5 - 9.5 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F406 Standard Collet (IN) 0.367 - 0.406 9.3 - 10.3 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F437 Standard Collet (IN) 0.398 - 0.437 10.1 - 11.1 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F468 Standard Collet (IN) 0.429 - 0.468 10.9 - 11.9 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-F500 Standard Collet (IN) 0.461 - 0.500 11.7 - 12.7 Yes 1.24 0.839
ER20-15ST 15 Piece Standard Collet
Set (IN) - - - - -
8 www.velocityproducts.com •• 256-258-5549 •• FAX: 256-461-8164 • • sales@velocityproducts.com
Velocity Mill Toolholding
ER Collets
ER25 Standard Collets
Part Number Description Size Range
(IN)
Ref. Size Range
(MM)
In ER11-03ST SET L1 (IN) D1 (IN)
Models & Dimensions
ER32-F125 Standard Collet (IN) 0.086 - 0.125 2.2 - 3.2 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F187 Standard Collet (IN) 0.148 - 0.187 3.8 - 4.7 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F250 Standard Collet (IN) 0.211 - 0.250 5.4 - 6.4 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F312 Standard Collet (IN) 0.273 - 0.312 6.9 - 7.9 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F375 Standard Collet (IN) 0.336 - 0.375 8.5 - 9.5 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F437 Standard Collet (IN) 0.398 - 0.437 10.1 - 11.1 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F500 Standard Collet (IN) 0.461 - 0.500 11.7 - 12.7 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F562 Standard Collet (IN) 0.523 - 0.562 13.3 - 14.3 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F625 Standard Collet (IN) 0.586 - 0.625 14.9 - 15.9 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F687 Standard Collet (IN) 0.648 - 0.687 16.5 - 17.4 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F750 Standard Collet (IN) 0.711 - 0.750 18.0 - 19.0 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-11ST 11 Piece Standard
Collet Set (IN) - - - - -
ER32 Standard Collets
Part Number Description Size Range
(IN)
Ref. Size Range
(MM)
In ER16-11ST SET L1 (IN) D1 (IN)
Models & Dimensions
ER32-F125 Standard Collet (IN) 0.086 - 0.125 2.2 - 3.2 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F187 Standard Collet (IN) 0.148 - 0.187 3.8 - 4.7 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F250 Standard Collet (IN) 0.211 - 0.250 5.4 - 6.4 Yes 1.575 1.313
ER32-F312 Standard Collet (IN) 0.273 - 0.312 6.9 - 7.9 Yes 1.575 1.313
9www.velocityproducts.com •• 256-258-5549 •• FAX: 256-461-8164 • • sales@velocityproducts.com
Velocity Mill Toolholding
ER Collets
ER40 Standard Collets
Part Number Description Size Range
(IN)
Ref. Size Range
(MM)
In ER40-15ST SET L1 (IN) D1 (IN)
Models & Dimensions
ER40-F125 Standard Collet (IN) 0.086 - 0.125 2.2 - 3.2 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F187 Standard Collet (IN) 0.148 - 0.187 3.8 - 4.7 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F250 Standard Collet (IN) 0.211 - 0.250 5.4 - 6.4 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F312 Standard Collet (IN) 0.273 - 0.312 6.9 - 7.9 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F375 Standard Collet (IN) 0.336 - 0.375 8.5 - 9.5 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F437 Standard Collet (IN) 0.398 - 0.437 10.1 - 11.1 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F500 Standard Collet (IN) 0.461 - 0.500 11.7 - 12.7 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F562 Standard Collet (IN) 0.523 - 0.562 13.3 - 14.3 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F625 Standard Collet (IN) 0.586 - 0.625 14.9 - 15.9 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F687 Standard Collet (IN) 0.648 - 0.687 16.5 - 17.4 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F750 Standard Collet (IN) 0.711 - 0.750 18.0 - 19.0 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F812 Standard Collet (IN) 0.774 - 0.812 19.7 - 20.6 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F875 Standard Collet (IN) 0.836 - 0.875 21.2 - 22.2 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F937 Standard Collet (IN) 0.899 - 0.937 22.8 - 23.8 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-F100 Standard Collet (IN) 0.961 - 1.000 24.4 - 25.4 Yes 1.811 1.614
ER40-15ST 15 Piece Standard
Collet Set (IN) - - - - -
ER32 Standard Collets (Continued)
Part Number Description Size Range
(IN)